Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date

Start Time

DK ICCSO _8YI1 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation

COMPI8050_Networking Y1 18/08/2025
COMPI8047_Math for Computing System Y1 25/08/2025
COMPI8042_Computer Hardware Y1 27/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00
11:15:00

11:15:00

Size

16

12

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

Start Time

DK ICCSO _8Y2 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation

COMPI8058_Advanced Routing & Switching Y2
COMPI8056_Software Testing Y2
COMPI8055_Routing and Switching Y2
COMPI8053_Object-Oriented Programming Y2
COMPI18054_Operating Systems Y2
COMPI8060_lIntro to Software Engineering Y2

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

27/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time

DK ICCSO _8Y3 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation

COMPI8064_Data Structures Y3 18/08/2025 12:15:00
COMPI8065_Network Protocols Y3 22/08/2025 09:15:00
COMPI8062_Algorithms Y3 29/08/2025 09:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Finish Time Size  Venue
14:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
11:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
11:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)



