Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ICCSO_8Y1 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation							
COMPI8050_Networking	Y1	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	16	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPI8047_Math for Computing System	Y1	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPI8042_Computer Hardware	Y1	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	12	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_ICCSO_8Y2 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation								
COMPI8058_Advanced Routing & Switching	Y2	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
COMPI8056_Software Testing	Y2	20/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
COMPI8055_Routing and Switching	Y2	21/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
COMPI8053_Object-Oriented Programming	Y2	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
COMPI8054_Operating Systems	Y2	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
COMPI8060_Intro to Software Engineering	Y2	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building		

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ICCSO_8Y3 - BSc Hons in Com Syst Operation							
COMPI8064_Data Structures	Y3	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPI8065_Network Protocols	Y3	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPI8062_Algorithms	Y3	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT